Regina Coeli Catholic School 2025 — 2026 Calendar (Tentative)
School Hours: Monday — Friday 7:45 a.m. - 2:45 p.m.

FIRST QUARTER: AUGUST 14—-OCTOBER 17

Monday August 11 Parent/Move In Night K-8™ Grade (6 p.m.—8 p.m.)

Thursday August 14 1** Day of School K (Last name beginning with A-M) - 8 Grade
Friday August 15 1* Day of School K (Last name beginning with N-Z)

Monday August 18 All K-8 students attend

Monday September | Labor Day — No School

Friday September 19 Interims go home

Monday September 22 Picture Day

Monday October 13 Teacher-in- Service — No School

Friday October 17 End of 1* Quarter

**Kindergarten will be on a staggered start. Additional information will be sent to kindergarten families in August

SECOND QUARTER: OCTOBER 20 - JANUARY 9

Friday October 24 Report cards go home

Monday October 27 Picture Retakes

Friday November 21 interims go home

Monday November 24 Parent/Teacher Conterences — No School
Tuesday November 25 Parent/Teacher Conferences — No School
Wednesday November 26 Thanksgiving break begins ~ No Schoof
Monday December | Classes Resume

Monday December 22 Christmas break begins- No School
Monday January 5 Classes Resume

Friday January 9 End of the 2™ Quarter

THIRD QUARTER: JANUARY 12 - MARCH 13

Thursday January 15 Report Cards go home

Friday January 16 Teacher-in- Service — No School
Monday January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — No School
Sunday January 25 Catholic Schools Week begins

Friday February 13 Interims go home

Monday February 16 Presidents’ Day — No School

Wednesday February 18 Ash Wednesday

Sunday March | Open House 12:00 - 2:00 p.m.

Friday March 13 End of 3™ Quarter

FOURTH QUARTER: MARCH 16 — MAY 27

Friday March 20 Report cards go home
Friday April 3 Good Friday — No School
Sunday April 5 Easter Sunday

M-F April 6-10 Easter Break — No School
Monday April 13 Classes Resume

Friday April 24 Interims go home

Friday May 22 Last day of Aftercare
Monday May 25 Memorial Day — No School
Wednesday May 27 Last Day of School

**Graduation Ceremony - TBD
Contingency Calamity Days will be May 28 — June 5
Extended Care is offered Mondays through Fridays from: 7:00 a.m. - 7:25 a.m. and afiter school until 6:00 p-m.

Aftercare is NOT offered on Fridays during Lent or the last week of school.



